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Upton
Sundance
Wright
Sundance
Niobrara County
Wright
Sundance
Wright

Hulett
Sundance
Moorcroft

Team
Sheubrooks/Peterson

Moore/Allbright
VanVleet/
Marchant/Taylor
Steele/Eisenbraun
Wacker/Meidinger

Devils Tower Invite 8-15-23

Girls

Player
Ciarra Moore
Savanah Peterson
AJ VanVleet
Avery Marchant
Phoebe Allbright
Nyah Eisenbraun
Kiley Sheubrooks
Hannah Steele
Jilian Meidinger
Hannah Taylor
Bonnie Wacker

School
SUND

UPTN/LUSK
WRIT
SUND
WRIT
MCFT/HULT

Grade Total Pos
SR 88 1
JR 90 2
JR 115 3
JR 117 4
SR 119 5
SO 124 6
SO 129 7
JR 132 8
SO 133 9
JR 147 10
SR 159 11
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28

2 Person Best Ball

Total
86 1
88 2
115 3
117 4
117 5
130 6
7
8
9
10
11

12

™
Upton
Upton
Niobrara County
Sundance
Upton
Glenrock
Sundance
Hulett
Niobrara County
Wright
Glenrock
Wright
Upton
Sundance
Niobrara County
Sundance
Wright
Sundance
Sundance
Wright
Moorcroft
Wright
Sundance
Wright
Wright
Sundance
Sundance
Sundance

Team
Bruce/Timberman

Rose/Bruegger
Sanders/Watt
Lythgoe/Thornock
Schiller/Duarte
Gerler/Strohschein
VanHorn/Watt
Geib/Haiar
Harmon/Lubken
Downey/Lembke
Lembke/Barnhurst
Matthews/Downey
Wilson/Hatling
Phipps/Kingan

Boys

Player
Logan Timberman
Bridger Bruce
Camden Rose
Porter Watt
Ethan Schiller
Carson Lythgoe
Owen Watt
Bradley Geib
Cory Bruegger
truatt strohschein
Gavin Thornock
Colton Gerler
Kailer Duarte
Spencer Lubken
Gabriel Matthews
Braydon Sanders
Carter Lembke
Catch Downey
Halden Harmon
Grady Lembke
Carter Hatling
Xander Kingan
Kole VanHorn
Ethan Barnhurst
Hunter Phipps
Cade Willson
Hayes Haiar
Ryder Downey

School
UPTN

LUSK

SUND
GLRK
UPTN

WRIT
SUND
HULT/SUND
SUND
WRIT/SUND
WRIT
LUSK/SUND
MCFT/SUND
WRIT

Grade Total
JR 71
SR 82
SR 87
FR 89
SR 93
FR 94
SO 96
JR 98
SR 99
SO 103
SR 104
FR 105
SR 106
SR 110
SR 118
SR 119
JR 121
SO 121
SO 122
FR 124
JR 127
JR 129
FR 137
FR 137
FR 142
FR 151
SR 155
SR 160
Total

65

84

85

91

92

95

95

98

100

115

117

117

122

123



